
Board of Supervisors
Chambers

168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

County of Monterey

Legislation Details

File #: A 23-175 Name: CDPH Healthy Brain Initiative Grant

Status:Type: BoS Agreement Passed

File created: In control:5/5/2023 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:5/16/2023 5/16/2023

Title: a.  Approve the Director of Health or Assistant Director of Health to accept the California Healthy Brain
Initiative State and Local Partnerships to Address Dementia grant from the California Department of
Public Health (CDPH), Alzheimer’s Disease Program, for a total amount of $707,565; and
b.  Approve and authorize the Director of Health or the Assistant Director of Health to execute Grant
Agreement (RFA) #23-10055 for a total grant amount of $707,565 for the grant period from July 1,
2023, to June 30, 2025.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. Award Letter, 3. Intent to Apply Memo, 4. Agreement Form No. 1, 5. Agreement
Form No. 2, 6. Agreement Form No. 3, 7. Agreement Form No. 4, 8. Agreement Form No. 5, 9.
Agreement Form No. 6, 10. Agreement Form No. 7, 11. Completed Board Order Item No. 32

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Board of Supervisors5/16/2023 1

County of Monterey Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

